
C級

6 1

6 1

6 0 6 0

7 5

6 4

7 6

(5) 6 4

6 2 6 1

6 0

山村 藤井
中茎 松井

7 5 6 2

6 4

6 2 6 2

6 4

7 5

7 5 6 1

7 5

6 2 6 4

6 4

6 2

1 上田・庄野
2 山村・中茎

庄野上田 3 前田・阿部
7 5 4 埴淵・佐々木

5 河野・生駒
6 佐々木・秋山
7 戸川・坂東
8 藍沢・葛籠

6 0
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スエヒロ ・ BLUE IMPACT

ハッピー ・ ハッピー

吉野ＴＣ ・ BLUE IMPACT

・ Classy

BLUE IMPACT ・ BLUE IMPACT

・ ロングウッド

C.Pain ・ C.Pain

T.Q. C.Pain

ハッピー ・ 徳島ローン

ラ・ポーム 桜花クラブ

ラ・ポーム ・ ミッシェル

ラ・ポーム ・ ラ・ポーム

ハッピー ・ T.Q.

ロングウッド ・ 蛭子山クラブ

・ T.Q

BLUE IMPACT ・ BLUE IMPACT

C.Pain ・ シオン

フリーズ ・ フリーズ

T.Q.

Forward

ラ・ポーム

BLUE IMPACT

ラ・ポーム

（

（

（

庄野 ・

宮武 ・

柳坂 ・

美馬 ・

BYE

河野 ・

前田 ・

太田 ・

松浦 ・

佐々木(由) ・

戸川

上田

西野

村田

平岡

生駒

阿部

児玉

武江

藤井 ・

埴淵 ・

藍沢 ・

BYE

高崎 ・

藤田 ・

富永 ・

松井

佐々木(園)

葛籠

森川

松本

浜

）

勝浦

秋山

坂東

山田

折上

中茎

・

（コンソレ）

8

9

10

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

BYE

斎藤 ・

松岡 ・

山村 ・

・ Forward

・ ラ・ポーム

（本戦）

）

）

）

)

）

）

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

13 ）

22

15

16

17

18

23

24

馬渕 ・

BYE

・

・

庄野･上田

戸川･坂東

）

）

）

【シード順位】
３位決定戦

）

）

11

12

19

20

21

14



Ｂ級

6 2

安喜 6 4 高田
吉田 島田

6 3 6 5

6 4

6 2 6 5

 6 1

佐野 田渕 1 安喜・吉田

6 4 2 久保・桑田

富沢

T&M ・ HIRO

）

久保 ・ 桑田 （ ガーデン ・ C.Pain ）

久住 （ T.Q. ・ ラ・ポーム

・ 近清 （荒川 ガーデン T.Q. ）

ラ・ポーム ）

）

蛭子山クラブ ）

近藤 ・

佐野 ・ 田渕

（本戦） （コンソレ）

1

2

3

4

安喜 ・ 吉田 （ ロングウッド ・ ロングウッド ）

BYE

富沢 （

6

7

8

【シード順位】

5

高田 ・ 島田 （ ラ・ポーム ・

近藤 ・

・

渡部 ・

・ 田渕 （ T.Q. ・佐野



シニア

【シード】　　藪内・三笠

試合順 １－２ ３－４ １－３ ２－４ １－４ ２－３

A級

0.5

0.48

0.44

【シード】　　川淵・大谷

試合順 １－２ ３－４ １－３ ２－５ ２－４ １－５
３－５ １－４ ４－５ ２－３

3-0

0.48

0.45

0.4

1

2

3

4

1
堺（蔵本パーク）
末岐（Classy）
松下（徳島ローン）
辻岡（徳島ローン）
下村（C.Pain）
丁野（ブレイクポイント）
藪内（ロングウッド）
三笠（フリーズ）

7-6
(7)

6-4

6-46-2

2-6

6-3

３位

2 3 4 勝敗 順位
6-7

(7)
6-2 2-6

4-6 4-6

1-2

1-2

４位

１位

２位

3-6 1-2

勝敗 順位

1
平島(里)（フリーズ）

6-1 6-3 6-1 6-0 4-0 １位平島(綾)（フリーズ）

1 2 3 4 5

1-6 6-0 2-2 ２位伊原（ラ・ポーム）2
上田（ガーデン）

1-6 6-2

4-6 0-6 0-4 ５位中飯(C.Pain)3
増田（ブレイクポイント）

3-6 2-6

3-6 2-2 ３位東條（フリーズ）4
新居（C.Pain）

1-6 6-1 6-4

6-3 2-2 ４位大谷（Classy）5
川淵（Classy）

0-6 0-6 6-0


